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_168616769 - 2047
EE—ATE)
hEBEBRAT 1,693,000 16,702,682 2.03
EHEMERAR 2,985,000 8,669,446 1.05
FER FRISIERBRAE 1,539,600 2,304,170 0.28
EEEERBEERERAR 203,741,980 24,404,166 2.96
_>52080464 632
2024
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tLEia By (HF) BRAR
HEBBERZERERAR
BRBEFERARAR
RAREERBRAR
BEBRBREEMBRAR
EEEYREE
RREBRMBRAGALER
X EBERR!
ZRIERERZERAR
BRRNABRAE
EDPEBRAR
AIRBEEARAT
BAERARAR
HREERBRAR
IREEEBEER]

&%

BT HERAERAT
REHRRHBRAS
REEE T RROBERAS
HERHARA

SRR ERNERNERAT

BERKRRNAERAR
RN ARAR
RRRRERRABRAR
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2,747,800
2,262,400
1,300,400
539,500
449,000
6,038,000
346,000
629,000
128,000
469,500
225,800
1,853,000
606,600
216,100
1,225,600
311,500
1,492,600
731,350
15,772,200

324,000
1,389,000
2,110,000
1,090,000
2,374,000

413,000
1,130,000
3,164,000

BEFE
AFE BAL
£
19,924,802 242
24,010,273 2.91
13,038,753 1.58
7,587,777 0.92
2,431,716 0.30
2,698,504 033
1,261,139 0.15
2,673,407 0.32
4,860,019 0.59
2,213,182 0.27
3,955,153 048
36,204,411 4.39
3,675,890 0.45
3,852,045 0.47
3,299,100 0.40
4,112,278 0.50
80,164,111 9.73
50,865,055 6.17
70,082,867 8.51
336,910,482 40.89
6,096,270 0.74
11,523,900 1.40
11,820,369 1.43
6,869,539 0.83
77,699,802 943
2,137,616 0.26
6,794,794 0.83
11,559,750 1.40
134,502,040 16.32
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S
EBERERUATEIIRZEME E (@
LHRE @
EJE
Kanzhun Ltd. Sponsored ADR 125147 1,727,028 0.21
PDD Holdings Inc. Sponsored ADR Class A 87,028 8,440,846 1.02
Trip.com Group Ltd. Sponsored ADR 343,721 23,599,884 2.36
ZEEKR Intelligent Technology Holding Limited
Sponsored ADR 228,453 6,483,496 0.79
40,251,254 4.88
SHRE
CICC Financial Trading Limited (Smartsens Technology
Shanghai Co Ltd A Shrs) P Note 12/23/2027 400,183 4,261,149 0.52
4,261,149 0.52
JEEHRER
BNEREEBRAR 6,885,464 - -
amsEE 9187 000
EBRFERUATETIRZ EREERE 815,023,655 98.91
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BHSMNESRY o (38934) (0.05)
BBBERRUATEIIEZ SR & EEE . (G893 (0.05)
BERE B 814,634,314 98.86

BERE B 793,735,192
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BERRE
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BEFEADL
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9.51 15.86
20.47 9.11
6.32 8.44
40.89 23.19
16.32 26.00
4.88 13.11
98.39 95.71
- 0.00
0.52 1.86
0.00 -
- 0.09
(0.05) 0.09

98.86 97.75
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CICC Financial Trading Limited
(Smartsens Technology
Shanghai Co Ltd A Shrs) BisE (B8 EFFHE ACCFinancial
P Note 12/23/2027 AP A IRATAR Trading Ltd 4,261,149

4,261,149
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ERIEE: @
BHASMNEE L
HEEYR HEHE BAGK BAYE EHBH ZHHF AFE
S
BFARME 2145358 EST 293438 271112025 EELBELRTERAR 850
BFEARME 945872 ES 129,561 271112025 EELBELRTERAR 562
BEARE 511387 S 70,057 27/1/2025 ERLBESHTERAR 313
BEARKE 87,253 EST 11,934 271112025 EELBELRTERAR 35
BEARKE 41,060 ES 5623 271112025 EELBELRTERAR 23
BEARE 40229 S 5,507 27/1/2025 ERLBESHTERAR 20
BEARKE 8,598 EST 1,178 271112025 EELBELRTERAR 5
BEARKE 197 ES 27 271112025 EELBELRTERAR 0
£5T 6803823 BT 52842379 28/1/2025 ERLBESHTERAR 3856
ES 127 BT 990 28/1/2025 EELBELRTERAR 0
£t 5897420 My 8469249 31/1/2025 EBLEESRITERAR 3523
9,187

SR— . A Y
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ERAE:
BHASMNEE L
HEEE UHEHE
ESI 255
ESTv 405
ESm 601
EST 1,006
ES 2,039
ESm 2,777
ESI 15,484
25T 8541850
£5T 10226217
ETT 36,024,004
BT 7344
eI 187
£5T 22,395,634
ESTv 640
£ 4772938
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BARE

BEARK
BFARE
BEARE
BRARE
BEARME
BEARK
BEARME
BEARE
BRARE
BEARHE
B
BT
BT
i
i

62,332,407
74,623,731
262,877,822
945

300
35,845,231
1,134
8,456,628
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EHAH

271112025
27112025
271112025
271112025
27112025
271112025
27112025
271112025
271112025
271112025
28/1/2025
31/1/2025
31/172025
31/1/2025
31/1/2025

XRHF

FELBESRITARAR
ERLEESRITARAR
R LBESRITARAR
B LEESRITARAR
R LBEERITERAT
EFBLEESRITARAR
EELBESRITERAT
FELBESRITARAR
EFBLEESRITARAR
ERLBESRITARAR
EFBLEESRITARAR
EELBESRITERAT
FELBESRITARAR
ERLEESRITARAR
ERLBESRITARAR

AT
#7

)
5)
(10)

(1)

(67)
(40,830)
(48,882)
(172,196)
Q)

©)
(115611)
Q)
(11,722)

(1)
(1)
©
(

(389,341)
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ot Jom 11 - 3 —E-=F

RIEERAAE 10.47% 12.59%
BEREE 40.60% 62.58%
TR AR 16.64% 21.20%

ABE_T_NER_ZF_=ZF+_A=+—HIFEHR BESFEEREETHRRERR
ERTESRM IR FMEENRE &SN FIIRRFE-

ot Jon 1 3 —E-=
RIEREFE - 1.06%
RERRFE 1.83% 2.67%
TR EEE 0.26% 1.93%
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PEIEER A RIEIEH
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824,024,360 7T

368.77% 7T
159.89% 7T
20.00%7T
1514 \RH
141787t
14.77m7t
12.84%7T
15.23407T
1317TARE
1.83%7T
7787

858 AR
73BARE
8.1294% 7T
9.7482 AR
11.1076 AR
11.99%7T
10.91%7T

—E-=H

893,894,819% 7T

329.72% 7T
143.68% 70
17.97%7t
1321 K
13.00/87T
1344107t
11.6987T
13.824#7T
1218\
1.27%7T
7.26%87T
AYINE
6.87 AR
7.3094% 7T
9.0267 AR
9.6877 A Kt
10.643%7T
9.84% 7T

—E-CF

1,037,132,390% 7T

346.90%7T
151.92% 7%
19.01%7T
1365\ K
1411387
14.4010 7T
12.52% 7T
14.834 7T
13.30A K
T92%7T
7.907T
TOANERE
76IARHE
7.7309% 7T
9.8577 AR
10.01%4A K
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10.36%7T
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CE(l CE(l CEfl CEEfl CEfil
CEf CEfil AT mw BT r  AR%E
A BE(i ES N Hip Hip K K Him
=7 EA T ARE P VA BT Hr  AEE
“E-NE 42030 18245 282 1665 1622 1692 14,69 1743 1513
—E-= 39667 17365 2172 15.16 16,08 16.44 1430 16.92 15.15
—E-CF 48136 21186 2650 17.41 2031 2039 17.59 21.08 1870
:gz F 62031 27412 3435 23.00 26.79 2673 284 27.79 24.00
“BCEF 51647 22834 2861 1931 235 225 19.00 2315 19.94
—Z-NE 37576 16666 2093 15.04 1697 16,61 14,05 17.66 14,50
—N\F 41264 18471 2316 1531 1923 18.76 1593 19,69 16,04
“B—tF 38023 17037 2134 1441 17.85 17.14 14,69 1835 14,80
ZERE 28121 12676 15.99 1093 1317 1283 1084 13.21 1049
—nE 3767 15319 1945 1027 1593 15.80 1039 15,88 10,03

CEfil PE{l PE{l

CEfi  CEfi CEfi SA%R PE(l 5 Ly

SAME BAKR SASKE ARE #H  AR%  ARE
ESH Bt ARWE Ha ESH B4 EHW XEfi 0 ZEfl
=T BT ARE  ARE ET  ARE  ARE E £

—EomE 901 895 9.50 845 92784 112056 122167 1364 12,55
-t 9.06 9.06 8.88 867 87410 111077  10.9859 1271 1184
T 1137 1133 10.50 1118 102483 138451 127471 1535 1437
& 1510 1491 1415 14.82 - 174916 16.4926 2023 1850
_ECTE 12.58 1244 11.93 1231 - 147665 140769 1634 1540
-y 3 954 946 9.77 934 - 107995 111842 1127 1138
“T-N\EF 1135 11.38 10.83 11.33 - - - - 1251
—t& 10,55 1054 1052 1052 - - - - 11.52
_ﬁE _ _ _ _ - _ - - -
T—RE - - - - - - - - -
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CE(l CE(l CEfl CEEfl CEfil
CE(l CEfil B i BT ax  AR¥
ABfil BEE(i T AR B B B B B
=7 EA T ARE P VA BT Hr  AEE
—EINE 30402 13245 1657 1233 119 1238 1077 1273 122
=ty 30968 13507 16.90 1276 1227 1266 11.00 13.02 1151
—BCCE 26469 11602 1451 10.88 10.87 11.03 957 1140 1025
—BC-f 46646 20534 25,69 16.94 19.69 19.77 17.05 2043 18.10
—ECBE 28545 12647 15.88 1168 1269 1252 1066 1325 11.00
“E-NE 27381 12204 1531 1095 1259 1225 1035 13.02 1064
—E2N\& 27860 12419 15.58 11.14 12.82 1248 10.54 1326 10.81
—E—tE 25563 11504 1451 1044 1199 1162 9.89 1211 268
ZERE 28121 12676 15.99 1093 1317 1283 10.84 1321 1049
—E-Ef 33767 15319 1945 1027 1593 15.80 1039 1588 1003
SEREELERE
CEfI PEE{il PEE{iL
CEf CEfi CEfi SRR PEE(i 5 5
SRRk ®ARE SHAKR  ARE B/l ARE  AR%
ES BT ARE Hip e B IEHH XEfil ZEf
ES BT ARE  ARE T ARE  ARK E E>
- 153 6.70 6.70 7.10 632 67379 83089  9.0436 9.82 9208
Sl 6.88 6.88 737 651 68711 85306  9.3595 9.98 924
—EB-C 6.09 6.11 642 590 59039 75944  7.9867 8.50 790
—EC-F 11.04 11.00 1023 10.86 - 134158 124374 1487 1393
ZEIZE 716 7.08 751 7.00 - 8712 86702 8.57 8.65
“E-hE 721 7.19 7.36 713 - 89235 92481 9.21 830
:2—/\& 737 734 751 7.29 - - - - 845
T—+4F 9.64 967 9.59 9.63 - - - - 996
_ﬁ—/\ﬁ - - - -
_ﬁ—f_ﬁ - - - - - - - _ _
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